Position

Town Manager

Town Clerk

Senior Administrative
Technician

Senior Management Analyst
Clerical
Clerical

Town Manager

Other Positions Held City

Assistant Town
Manager

Woodside

Woodside
Woodside

Woodside
Woodside
Woodside
Woodside

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$196,433

$117,596
$83,794

$70,731
$53,097
$34,710
$31,481

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,343

$21,647
$22,816

$8,662
$0
$0
$2,366



