Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Town Manager	Assistant Town Manager	Woodside	Administration	\$196,433	\$26,343
Town Clerk		Woodside	Administration	\$117,596	\$21,647
Senior Administrative Technician		Woodside	Administration	\$83,794	\$22,816
Senior Management Analyst		Woodside	Administration	\$70,731	\$8,662
Clerical		Woodside	Administration	\$53,097	\$0
Clerical		Woodside	Administration	\$34,710	\$0
Town Manager		Woodside	Administration	\$31,481	\$2,366